i

In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (Engtand &

Wales) Rules 2016

u Company details

conryromier [0 [7 |5 [9 [314 150

L0

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

AUTURINN

06/06/2019 #106
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in fypescript or in

Company name in full | The Chapar Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator’'s name
Full forename(s) William Antony
Surname Batty
E Administrator's address
Building namelnumber‘ 3 Field Court
Street ! Grays Inn
Post town | London
County/Region |
Postcode | w l?ﬁ— ,?[_I?I_EF
Country 1
u Administrator’s name o
. © Other administrator
Full forename(s) Hugh Francis Use this section to tell us about
Surname Jesseman another administrator.
E Administrator’s address @
Building namep'nurnber| 3 Fieid Court OOthe;_admil:listratolrl ,
Use this section to tell us about
Street IGrays Inn another administrator.
Post town | London
County/Region 1
e W[ R [ 5] ELF
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

l:l Statement of concurrence

7]

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

ols Tols Hlolils

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

S i e O N

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature

o3 Tolestalol o

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Sheniz Bayram

E Where to send

Company namg

Antony Batty & Company LLP

Address

3 Field Court
l Grays Inn
[ Post fown LondOn
Launty/Region

= Wie[r [R5 [EF.

Country

[Dx

( Tefephone

020 7831 1234
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

(1 You have attached the required documents.

T You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this farm to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
[ Nameof Company ( | Company Number
| |
L
in the | Court case number
High Court of Justice, Business & Property Courts i | 2019-001481

Statement as to the affairs of

The Chapar Limited
55 Maid Marian Way
4th Floor
Notlingham

NG1 6GE

on the 4 March 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 4 March 2019 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name Tvbﬂ\‘_)ﬁd“\ M\C\/&a& \df LQ\\/\\‘ s
Signed m\/\j’(ﬁ\\k K“"

0306/ 2014




The Chapar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 50,000.00 80,000.00
Creative Finance Limited (47,632.63)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Surplus b/d 31,801.46
Plant & Machinery & Equipment 33,934.31 5,000.00
Sellers Records 1.00 1.00
Stock 866,495.66 150,000.00
Customer Contracts 1.00 1.00
Cash at Bank 22,515.48 22,515.48
Rent 5,000.00 5,000.00
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 122,000.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 214,318.94

Signatuww \__ Date 03lo€ 120t 9



The Chapar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avaltable for preferential credltors (Carrled from Page A) 214,.318.94
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 16,003.28
16,003.28
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 198,315.66
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Sepiemnber 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
198,315.66
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 42,663.13
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 155,652.53
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
David Wright 775,000.00
775,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {619,347 .47)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 42.663.13
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 42,663.13
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 838,080.75
Employees 41,528.09
Directors Loan Account 620,509.40
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE \NIC 16,818.53
Investor Credits 170,163.81
1.687,100.58
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {1.644,437.45)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 619,347.47
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (2,263,784.92)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 18,392.41
18,392.41
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members {2,282,177.33)

Signatu r@kf\&ﬁéj\w \? Date __QS_ZQ&Z_'ML_‘,'L



LLrl 6L0Z BUNr g0 B80'GL0C JRATDS Sdl €30 | abed

ainjeubis
00'096't L8/ O/ 'UOPUOT 'UBBIL) YOOI b ‘OSNOH pleABuIA 00 eIpajy Sje1paww| 101D
TN 976 0ZML ‘Aeung ‘weyb3 ‘peoy uonels L§-6¢ ‘esnoy ewnbiip dnoig g2 001D
80'0£9'¢cE AuebaH uyop GOHD
£5'818'9L ST ZLNG ‘X8ssng 159 ‘Buiyniops ‘peoy uoibuieg ‘esnoH 8fpug uoibuling AW g SUOHBJSIUILPY - SLIOISND R anusasy WH £0HOD
¥Z'622 VS 0L 'UOPUOT '8A0IS) BYOIQPET ZEE 'SOIPNIS 'UOIUN PUBID) 1L HUN s®008 Addey ej p) eyed ND LOHD
09'9LL'8 DNZ L3S ‘UOpUOT ‘HBUAA SIslng ‘198)s alnbepy nexoeH 00HO
06689 pug|al| _v ungng .umm‘_.._m MolIE] _mwzoI uoplocy m_mooo L0OD
09'€87'G DES LON 'weybuioN 1eais usbay vz SUOS g We|eH 089 0092
Z1'€20'8S puejal] 'z uanQ 'Inogiey [eued puels ‘aienbg jeued puels Noogeoe 0040
ZZ'¥8S DVI LLON 'weybunioN ‘ucibuippny ‘susplec) 80y G soueusjuiely Buiues|) asudiay 2030
66'8C ME6 0LV ‘PIaieH ‘Aepp ounbsopy ‘soeld JuspluL 33 103D
L4 P00 L2 @ouel4 'sled ‘110G 'SINOT-UOW 8Q 9Ny ZL-0L sed usp3 e/} sawatyny buld 0030
00098 1 93/ LON ‘weybumon 1284g [eued /¢ podswealq £0a0
88'6vE 8 Ove 1S9 ‘loislig ‘19ang a)ise) JemoT ‘peawapse) Joojd uigL ‘idaq uonebin add se A pi1 XN dnosbada z0ao
00°080°L NNL 134 'Aqiaq ‘pJeA yainy sisjed 1S ¢ Buures) oga 10A0
00629 S30 ZN 'uopuon ‘asol) Aajsbury g Ane eue(Q 0002

0 ‘Junowy '910z/ | L/pQ UsAID) aeq ‘Buneoi4 B paxi4 UsAID AJUNdag

mw.Nmm,\lv XO¥v LVAA nr_‘_oorz..w_ nm.;cmo >mo_o_.:._om._. pue ssaulsng yiesH ay| pajwi adueul4 apel] saljeald 800D
18106°2 YN Z9 ‘mobses) 1oens uoiBuliap 02 '@snoH oljioed 3440 1029
Zr ov8'e SDY 13 12ads Anquey ‘plej $308d ¢ Aepu4 |ensed e pri N NXMA 0020
00°25E'vL HOO LN 'uojBuis| ‘eais saddn Z5 '202/902 SaNS anuen ubisaq ssauisng 2099
L6'880'LT 214 149 9082
L9ZLS THY 12DY ‘evoisbuisseg ‘MaIA uiseq '$S010 UISYHON suonnjog Buisea sequed dNg 50890
80°1L6 V49 9LHE '8|00d 'peoY Weyslep Yed puejasid g1 ‘9snoH Baydi pawI MOJIS A 8 4oBIg 08D
66962 125d 81 ‘Wqng ‘umoispiedosT yied ssauisng Ajuno) yinog 'ade|d JOSOI0IN AUQ spy Buig €080
8Z €LY OF ad6 YEIN JBSAA B BUAL 'SPIOIYS YINOS ‘PISUOLLES Py suog + anogieg T 080
v vi6 3¥1 6ON ‘WeyBulon ‘uoisaag ‘enusAy 18)so4 Gi XoQ Uimpleg 108D
08'8LY'L PIOHBH 'Z60ZEIA 'CLE NS JossIpIsal] 'uuewdsis Aeld e/ luessapleg e/ Mn Hexe | 0082
Ly PEY rE6 ONT ‘uloou s,ybnH 1S Weylip ‘BAy D11j08|3 '8SNoH uossar Py uonelodio) esbody 00vD
00°008'L Hry 29 ‘mobise) 1e04s yleg 2.2 PaWIT JUaWNNIDSY DT 0020
3 ssalppy auweN Aay|

sJo})ipaln Auedwon - g

payiwi Jedeyd sy
d171 Auedwon g Ay3eg Auojuy



LL#l 6L0Z sunr €0 60°5L0Z J9A 10S Sdl ¢ 0 2 0B

ainjeubis

9L’ €0v'96 DO 870 'Weyp| ‘poombuljjoy 'peoy [pdeyn ‘alueD ssaUISNg siaquiryD) ‘Z0S NUN Ueuld 0Jedoy e/ P 20UBUI4 $SBUISNG XIBIISE 4 04D
oS pLL'L PTL LY ‘sauAa)y Ui ‘A3|U0)elg 'anuay puog ¢ ‘9SNOH YHON pajwi dnoig inqpasy c0¥o
65°061'L v80 0ZMS 'UCpUOT ‘aueT aquiood 0Z| eluiojed PI] JUBWINNIDTY ISHEI0RdS pasy LOMD
€218 YSN 'FLO0LAN MIOA MBN 19818 WIE L M S2F suog g bey 0040
L2°€SL°12 uolbuluuld suyo HOdD
007000002 SN '¥S890 1D MIBMION 'SAY spieydly Oy Bunaysep junoweleq 90dD
0pP8L9'c HaP ZAW WU 'ateis3 AND Aempaly ‘peoy Aejbuo sewoy] ag ‘¢ spisianry ‘G2 Wun Buibexoed Jolg ¥0dO
00°80¢'L 336 9S4 |o1sug ‘peoy uoiels ‘eleisy Bupel | [enuss Jejiediuoly | aunBalay £0d0
vO'vOL've DNZ 138 'UopuoT 'Heuyp sio)ing 18 adnbey ¢ suesr adad fAV= 1]
002eg's DAP 12OY ‘anysdwel ‘axojsbBuiseg ‘maip Buiseg ‘asnoH 1oUIA BQ saouepy suoibuiuusy LOdD
OV'EBG'E MdZ ZSON ‘weyBupoN ‘sue uojua ‘siejdod 8y| P17 Yuws [ned 00d0D
0070001 dN8 LAMN 'UOpUOT JU82sa10 AS|MEH €1 ‘B4i7 MO XOnBUI0 £000
SLELLL VSN 'LLSZ-20Pp6 YO ‘03l UBS Q0L SUNS ‘@Al sndwed 5567 SUNSISN B0BIO €000
22819 OX8 LN 'UopuoT ‘ABp\ UBWIOY 77| T 'SSNOH Head Py uohnguisiq suendo 1003
INL SLSA
SL2LL 'syels ‘Asjabiny ‘Mled ssalisng siomo| ‘Unon) Aessibuy gL -z || ' 9SNoH OOUSIEAA PY1 $I8[000J31BAN 921L0 0009
008621 ONE ZON 'WeyBuloN 19345 Uolels ‘@snoH Asix0 louno) ApD weybuiioN iOND
0890’} HAP GON 'WeyBuioN 'PoomIayS ‘19a.S JSISSUYIUIA sieues|n Qg euolieN O0ND
99'€£G'08 uos|ppIy or WOWD
08'¥2I AGZ ZON ‘weyBuipoN ‘pieas|nog uojusT ‘anua) ssauisng uojuaT | Jun pajwiI spueH BuldjeH swniy SOWD
¥8'8 YSN ‘0L L¥6 WD 0IsIoUBI UBS L0} SUNS ‘18aNS HIOA 099 aeiy FOWD
00°009'9 ND8 8MN 'UORUOT “PUNCID 18YOUD SPIOT 1930UD X8s9|PPIN €0ND
LP'EEGI L0996 21 1228 TIN 'PUBLSZIMS ‘OUUB BZE9 '8l S[BUOIUBD BIA SI0) |9eYdIN ZOND
ane
00°00%'8 OSIN “J81sayoue] ‘ANDBIPSIN ‘BZe|d AmoT | '2)jus) plopa [BNBIg ‘uawedag sjunoooy dnoigy Asusby eipagy LOWD
GZ€80'l N3r ZON ‘weybumoN ‘Yinog 19a.1g suua] 3R v Hun doys>IopA [1BIy) 00D
¥9°.69'0C TP NZOM "UOPUOT 'UNOY SUIMPOOS g pajwI BIPSIN 2jelaAaT L0710
60'12L'L d99 ¥1ON ‘weybuioN 'uopsAie) '1se3 peoy yed ‘pi 8doing uByUON 4A 297 00712
68'166'8Z lIepuay YoIN £0XD
oz'gor't Oy £59 '|ojsLg ‘ISjsuilpayg ‘198418 u8anp mau | Jun W4 Jelwer ooro
3 ssaIppy aweN fay

sto}|pai) Auedwon - g

pajiwi Jedeyd ay L
d11 Auedwog @ Ayeg Auojuy



4Ll 610¢ [Unr €0

605102 J9A T0S Sdl

¢ jo ¢ abed

aimeubig

L£'1L¥0'862°2 Buijeio] soujuyg )
2C'889'95 HPZ LN ‘uopuoT 'sdeld puejisspn 97 PAWIT WN oMm] BUCZ 00Z2
0 ‘unowy '8102/0L/2 | UBAID sjeq ‘Buneotd (uaal) Ajundeg
00°000'522'L 97Z LIM 'UOPUOT 'PECY BUMOPSPUET B WBuAy piaeQ LOMOD
00'08Y'E rAS WEDT ‘UOPUOT '123U)G Y2Inydua4 QgL "8SNOH UlBIUNOS 100|4 puUZ MNOaresp 00D
00°029'L AD9 L1LS1 'S80 U0 UOPHI0)S ‘HEBUAA S,80UlId ‘9SNOH HOSIENSIA pajWI Yos[ensia LOAD
800L2'8 Bi0ge109 ‘¢0 ¢y 'O¢| uejebBue slpai) ‘gy IBleIsON Ag InojeA INO_BA 00AD
ez MOS GLIN Jslsayouely ‘'spiai4 Asjig ‘sndwed ised MN 154N 00No
00059'L yewuaq 'y usbeyuados ZL 1L ‘85 spseisalid ondisna #0190
vw.ovm.r ZMP OLdD Smm Hiples _w>_‘_m_ InogleHy ¢ _mco_wum__oo snipelly 0/0 A8 Y33 swo] €010
GLZEL'BT ZMP 0149 ‘Aeg yipJeD ‘aauQ JnoleH € 'SUONO8|I0D SNIPBLY 0/0 JabyiH Awwot 2010
0026’ Z16 6137 ‘'weybuiddn ‘peoy uonels gL 0D yag ysiug ayL LOLD
8F'8¥6'0lL 810 LAAN 'uopuo 'Aepp sesoued 1 eg ‘Buipiing umoig AlBn ayL layeg paj 0010
6820/ HODS8 9T BupaY ‘Slels] pu| |eyledey) ‘esnoH Ainjus) dnoig snindag 108D
064862 yewusq 'BeUBIS) 0058 72 19Buseabny ung G0SD
00'060'E adg /HY 'A81ng ‘puB|SUBLLIOQ 'SUET MO(EH ‘WE] SS0IDApET ‘paysmor ayl Bulysiigng weang OSD
86°/E1'Gl S11 130 ‘Aqieq Jeeng Aleud 'ajes abejusH ‘@snoH oneg 1004 Ui sIo)o10g diysiauyed UIws £0SD
200G 7L ZMP 014D ‘Aeg yipied 'aauQ InogleH ¢ 'SUCHOB|I0D SNIPRINY 0/0 B0SWEeS § 90SWES Z0S0
88'89¢'LZ AVY NZD3 'uopuoT ‘slebsdoysig 0| om0 92i0jsajes 9g 10014 80I0J$3IES L0SD
984G Ve 9SG ‘uopuoT ‘eans ubiH weying £8-18 salweusjeg 008D
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sioypalsy Auedwos - g
pajiwi Jedeyn ay)
d11 Avedwog g Ajjeg Auojuy



8L:¥l 6102 3Unr g0

010¢ 18A DS Sdl

zz 4o | sbey

ainjeubig

ABMENY X8y AMOVH
XNCINJ 01553y ANOVYH
Ield olpuessaly NOvH
sAa[3joLl ] sIpUesSyaly 10¥H
I nersery SOVH
URLWIS{SAA LBy HOVH
lieg uery  DOVH

Nelueg uepry dOvH
lwzey uesyy  OOvH
Aaliopn Wepy NOWH
SWellipg Wepy  INOYH
uewls|dwa] wWepy 10YH
adjeys wepy MOVH
§50Y Wepy rovH
[oYoIlN Wepy 10%H
UOIXE WEpPY HOYH
DismoIdoy Wepy  H0VH
Juny Wepy 40vH
sBunsey wepy 30VH
LopIOD) Wepy aovH
layoe| e wepy D0VYH
Mal14 Wepy 90vH

ne|4 Wepy YOvH

XNE 4 Wepy 60YH
ax00.g Wepy S0VH
Jsinypeoig wepy L0WH
ueLisoyg Wepy Q0VH
o8g Wepy S0¥H
SEINOSEN SEI|[IUdY OVH
uBpely ABUIUQY £OVH
eemiubin seagy ZOVH
Aoy uoiey LOVH
Woei4 uoley Q0VH

dn pajjes adeystad  saseys
Jwy |ejo]  dn pejieD O ON

anjep
jEUILION

adAL

SSaIppy aweN Aoy

siap|oyaseys - 9
pajiwi Jedeyd ayl
d77 Auedwon » Ajyeg Auojuy



8i:¥l 6102 3unr €0

0102 18A DS Sdl

gz jo g sbeg

amnmeubig

IBWESY MBIPUY 1IvH
181817 yjey malpuy SLVYH
pIoLEH MBIpuy dIvH
IfeH maipuy OLwH
BD35U0 4 MaIpUy dlvH
1214 maJpuy OlVH
uospiae(] malpuy NLVYH
s$olWd|D Malpuy WELYH
BIUED MAIpUY TLYH
166019 malpuy MIvH
Jeneqba)g sealpuy FvH
SNeyes siucpuy ILYH
yaluunpy euy HLVYH
BIDJED BIUdUIYD BLEN BUY  DLVH
slapuneg Awy 41L¥H
spueimoy unpy 3L¥H
WESSEY JElY dlvH
Haquie ue|y JLVH
eleH.0 JIBIslyY dlvH
leBnogoly uosily YIVH
UOS|IAA JapuUBXaly 6LvH
18)SGapA UUOr 1S Jspuexs|y BiVH
SSUOC Japuexaly LIVH
SOUO[ Japuexaly 9LVH
Buo4 Japuexsly GLvH
SuUeA] Japuexaly YLVH
Kagjoq lepuexs|y ELvH
apo|D Jepuexaly CLYH
SPOOAA X3 LiYH
ENBAIO X8IV 0ivH
plalie xay ZOWH
usalicy Xs|y AQYH

199 X3y XOvH

dn pajes saJeysted saseysg
iy 1ol dnipatied  $O ON

anjep
{BUBLON

adAy

ssa.IppY

LIEN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
psjiwlT tedeyd ay |
d11 Auedwon g Ayjeg Auojuy



8L-¥L 6L0Z BUNf €0

0L0Z 19 108 Sdl

zZ jo ¢ abey

sinjeubig

uuApp uag 909H
salyIwg usg S09H
sameH uag v0gaH
ucsueH uag £089H
pajiwi snouny g c¢0gH
g Japulleg LO9H
saybnp uspeg 00gH
|Bsueg ysiuay [ewYH
PCOWYBIA 1Y IZVH
saqy eqissy HZYH
AO[BXIpY INUY OCVH
JapigpesT |seyoily JNUUY J¢vH
oey unbiy JevH

sABIN AuOIUY acvH
ojuema(] olieH sniuojuy QEVYH
llog uouy g¢vH
LOSIOjAR ] AUOUYIUY YZvH
ssabing Auoyuy BCYH
[IBZuapp Jebisuy g¢vH
equue iuy LCYH
sebpoy Apuy 9ZV¥H
sadnig fazipuy SCVH
Bunop maipuy ¥CvH
SJOIBAA MBUpUY £ZvH
ydliap malpuy CZVH
LUORMOUS malpuy LZYH
YULIS meapuy 0evH
UBWMOUS malpuy ZIYH
S9|1E8S MaIpUY ALVH
NEId Maupuy XiYH
lswjed meipuy  AILYH
aUe|e 401N maipuy ALVYH
8JA7 Mmaupuy NivH

dn popen eJeysiod saleyg
Jwy [ejol dn pajles  JO ON

anjep
leulwon

adA]

ss0.ppy sweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - o
pajiwi Jedeyd ey
d11 Auedwon 9 Ajjeg Auojuy



2171 6L0Z Ui €0

0L0Z J1BA DS Sdl

2z jo ¥ ebey

ainjeubig

ald SUUD INOJH
WaBNN suuD MOOH
LOSMET SLIYD rOOH
sudoH sLUD 100H
ueblung suyp HOOH
sUlloD SUUYD Q00H
uewmag sy 400H
HOE|Q SHUN 302H
uno2ig suyo dooH

%a7 Buely Moyd J00H
LWE|EMYBUBIYD NPauIYs) g02H
Buer eilyn VO2H

0] Jsydoisy) oH 4o 600H
wey|ng siieyd 800H
lguoadg sspeyn L00H
Bury sauey) S00H
950019 saleyD GOOH
Ja1Bny Jesen) FOOH
UEIOH [Ey1ED £00H
PIM 1BD ZOOH

wbBupn uoiswesn LOOH
aoud ey 00DH
uBlByOUEB UBliy HogH
uosLLIBH 89ng o08H
[jeUuCoW ueuyg 40dH
ysiep uelg 308H
[[@sunog uepusalg QogH
BIQUIODIN uelg 008H
SNoJY AB|SB|OG a0dH
ueyoyD ABUg Y0oaH
sojeA welueg  50AH
09N ulweluag 809H
spiyo viwelusg  £0gH

dn pajeny adeysdad saleyg
Jwy (ejol dn peies 10 ON

anjep
[eulioN

adA}

sSSalppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleyg - 9
papwi ledeyd sy |
d11 Auedwon g Aneg Auojuy



8L¥L 6102 9unr €0

010Z 13A 108 sdl

ZZ jo g abed

alnjeubig

3|AoH |siueq /0aH
uayoy |elueq 90aH
Iyoney |siueq SOAH
yioog [@iueq ¥0aH
llepuolg jelueq £0aH
Appay npueq ZOaH

000 000 90.'¥9.'9 000 Areupig AreT eueq T0TH
pleggny ueqg L0GH
usplepn 8leq 00aH

PaNWIN SgNapmaID) 8LOH
000 000 000'00% 000 Areuipio 1SnuL WedsaIn V1OH
swellip Bless ZLOH
seon Bielo 9LOH
jloy3 Biean S1LOH
ppoQ B #1OH
SIPUIBS SOURUELISOD €LOH
Jedjay sunuesuos ZLOH
Ausyoq Jouued LEOH
uewsled o 04OH
HIBSSIY WO Z0OH
WEYXOW aM|D AQDH
Apeoy alie|d XOOH
Bunaq p-unyd  AMOOH
apep Jaydoisuyg AODH
Buibng Jaydoisuyg NOOH
00°0 000 Qog'sez 000 Lreupio uoibuluulg jeydojsuyg OldH
uesialed ._mzn_ouwtr_o 100H
Allay Jaydoisuyd SOOH
INH Jaydoisuys HOOH
sheH Jaydolsuyd  DOOH
eueH Jaydoisuyd d0oH
Buung seydoisiyd - OOOH
Usesy eydoisuyy NODH
dn polen aJeysiad saseysg anjep
Jwy [e1o] dn paen  JO oN |euIWIOoN adA) ssalppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
paywi Jedey) syl
d11 Auedwoq g Ajjeg Auojuy



gLiplL 6102 aunr €0

0102 J8A DS Sdl

zz 40 § 8bey

ainjeubig

allld PIAB] FLAOH

JOlIeN pPIARQ eLdH
Pleuogo pireg ZLaH
LUOSSURYOP PlABQg LLaH
AepqoH piaeq 0LaH

WS poomieH piaeQ Z0aH
UojileH plaeq AOQH

uung piaeq X0aH

Uiksicd piaeg  AMOAH
ueuweas BSNOS 2 PIABY A0AdH
weybupong piaeq Noad
umolg piaeg 100H
wxm_umm?) thmﬁ_ SO0OH
Couwcco_, uaeqg H0AaH
ainer ualeq .OODI
Jadden ualleq d0aH
suBBIH ualeg OO0QH
lan0loy ualleq NOQH
ME|pIYY usileqg WNOaH
SMaIpUY Ualleq 10QH
seonT Auueqg MOOH
EJEPUEIl] BI9IUEQ] roaH
WBLAA 181UEQ I0QH
jaadwaa uep (atueg HOGH
nnlL |eiveq 20GH

I8lgls |pIveQ 400H

SIOYUS [SILE] 300H
sploufey elueg aoaH
weydod [grueqg D00H
SIUOW [BILed g0adH
1sanyBuon |pIueg YOOH
wry [eueqg 600dH
HNODIg-UINIqUIBISY |B1Le] S00H

dn pajjen saseysiod saleys
‘Jwy [ejol dn psjed  Jo 'ON

anjeA
[eulwoN

adA]

SSAIppY aweN Aay

siapjoyaleys - o
pajiwi Jedeyy ay)
d171 Auedwon g Ajjeg Auojuy



Zz 10  abey
BLPL 8LOZ 2UNT €0 0102 18A 10DS Sdi

ainjeubls

ueH sWS3  303H
onJadxelnpy 1snJ3 ao3H

%er0D W3 003H

OHoW3  g03H

qqel uol  YO3H

nsoQ jenuewwg 603H

UBWPOOCS) BUILIT g03H

AeyIspon) uoy3 103H

SSleASIA  Q0IH

eAlizig| eus|g S03H

uingele premp3 POIH

Apauusy plemp3 £03H

Salliy puowp3 Z03H

vsessaidp3  HOAH

00’0 ao'o 000'0z0'L 000 Aeuipig <ddiut PP oa
ueulld pP3  003H

saje A ueoung M1LaH

Vel ueaung rLaH

Weyelqy ueoung ILAQH

syueg 6nog  HIQH

Asusp ouiwod  9LAH

yhwg oruog  4LQgH

0ll2qay Juiog  JLQH

uelsy alwoa  dLaH

eesjobaig  DLAH

Jejeayg yaeQ  gLaH

sizpeg swusg  YLAQH

Auoyiuy yeiogaQ 61aH

UuAl9ol vesd  gLaH

apuesd ueaQ  ZLAH

: _ opspue WBUM PIABQ DOMH
000 000 000'sZL'€Z 000 AeuipIO 97Z LA 'UOPUST 'PEOY SUMOPSPUET B oL prEa oo
unwg preg  SLAH

dn pajen aleysiad saueysg anjep sseppy ouien oy
. lwyejol dnpejed 1O ON jeutwoN  adAl

siaployaJseys - 9
pajwi Jedeyd syt
d11 Auedwon 9 Aj3eg Auojuy



ZZ o g ebied
8livl 810Z 8UNr €0 Q102 "19A 108 Sdl I}

ainyeubig

holll3 el pireg AN NODH
asowpleag fobaisy  WOODH
sawioH Balo 109H

Jayled weyeis MOOH
SUOAT WeEIS) r0OH
SIMaT Weyelo 10DH
Buno awseln HODH
iolfe] uopiog S0OH

1SI0 SPIAB(] JULBADID) 409H
MIAB(] BUUBAOID 3J090H
lounp sucdeD ouis aooH
uelop S99 O09H
alMu|o s8I0 g40OH
LUUEDIW ABuyoan YOOH
3PP UIAED B809H

SAWE UIABD) 809H

YN UIAED £09H

HIBjD UIABD) 909OH
uoneg e S0OH
[1e2sug,0 Aleo #0OH
sauo [seyDIp ABD £09H
SQUOr B Z09H

used yisien LOOH
S3aUMO(] YlBIES) CO9DH
eaqelq ziud 904H
suajsIeD) ayllepally S04H
SIMaT sioueld ¥04H
BUNWoN 021apad €04H
pEYSI| UBLEY ¢0dH
1eZeAay peuled LO4H
0IS0JY O1ge 0034

. 1aal oul PIBAA BAT S03H
N3AE 2230 'Aqieq 1Baag plouly g Buny uey)g 103H

dn papen  adeysiad  saleysg anjeA ssa1ppy aweN Koy
Jwy [ejol dnpaleD O 'ON feulwoN  adAL

siapjoyaleys - o
pajlwiT sedeyg ayy
d171 Auedwos 9 Ajeg Aucyuy



BLI¥L 610Z UnP €0 0LDZ 18A TS 8d) zZ jo 6 afied

alnjeubig

SOP__mm sawer 80rH
ua||y sawer LOMH
UBYIOY [ewier 90rH
Aynegow eper SOrH
Inopueyo per vOrH
uBAllINg qooer £OrH
s|InD oer ZOMH
(lopunig oer LOrH
2lpIog9 r Q0rH

UBUISQ JoWs| g0IH
PasABT |9BWS| YOIH

ueajepeH nusaq|] jnuoj B0IH

wiry| ueyo-u| 80IH

insn uesw L0IH

PAWLY JBUNY 90IH

g ue SOIH

Aexoely e #OIH

EIN LIV £0IH

unomday uej ZOH

Auoypuy uey LOIH

300004 ute| OOH

ueepze A Uiessny VOHH

Udg 9NT ‘UuyspIoliaH ‘e sienod "ABp MOl |1 neld uny  8OHH

818 ysaulH 20HH

jefed |euiH LOHH

[18g-sae7 IpleH 90HH

PIBUY PRLLLY IWES WIZEH SOHH
uspnip uspieH ¥OHH

sujoqs( AleH COHH

spiemp AeH  ZOHH

[18Z[eq yeuuey FOHH

UeliNPQY JepleH 00HH

souor Ang QO9H

dn pajies  aseysiad  saseys anje;p
Jwy |ejol  dn pajies 1O ‘ON jeunwioN  adA] ssauppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaieysg - 9
pajiwi Jedeyn ayl
d11 Auedwon 9 Apeg Auojuy



gLivl 6L0Z 2uUnf €0

0102 13A DS sdI

ZZJo (1 sbeg

ainjeublg

BugQ eaissar SLIH
laupod esser FiLlrH
l[BYsieln ssof €LrH
Jaddij Awslser ZLMH
s1818d Awalar LLTH
pAol Awslaf OLrH

uojieg-a0iaqg uear NoﬁI
»oog sher AOMH
|oBreg uoser XOrH
ka|joog uoser AOrH
lappo uoser AOI'H
AAMPBYS Loser NOrH
Iseg uosep 1OMH
cmEUOOO suef WD_..I
salmoy elwer HOrH
MEUSWLD alwer DOrH
UHOMJIUAA SOLer dOrH
Jlalin] sswer O0rH
uljwo] sawer NOrH

Jalng sswer WOrH
laxied sawer 0rH

UBLISSOly saler MOCH
QIO SPWer  [OrH
yiws ApieTopy sewer 10rH

UOSsIIBH Sallier HOrH
abiosn) sawuer O0rH
Jeu|an sawer 40rH

apisies) sawer 30rH

800 sauter aorH
uewdeyn sawer 20rH

[Blueg-usIAg sawer q0rH
UBLUIMOG SWer YOrH
Auag sswep 60rH

dn pajjen adeystad  saseyg
wy elol dn pajled  JO 'ON

anjep
JEUILION

adA)

$S9IPPY aweN Aoy

slapjoyaleys - 9
paywi Jedeyd sy
dT11 Auedwon B Aeg Auojuy



gLzl 610Z 2uNr g0

Q10Z 1aA 108 sdi

ZZ Jo 1L obed

ainjeubis

sulgeoy ueyleuor ZZrH
S19AY UBLleuor LZrH
lingd ueyjeuor 0ZrH
EBUSQ uepeuor ZMH
Splemp3 ueyleuar ALTH
lema(] ueyleuor XLIrH
HOOIZ UBYIRLUOL  MLIH
poig ueyjeuor ALTH
Jayieg ueyjeuor NnLrd
uossiyoO seuopr 1IH
ShaalL-Agiiy uor SIFH
a[s1uen vor dirH
sloupieag uor OLIMH
uewss|] wyor dirH
spleys uyor OLrH
pesyJoop uyor NLI'H
aloop uyor WIrH
POOMUSSIS) [9BYDIWN LYOT TLrH
ucAueT uyor MLTH
Auefsy uyor rLrH
Aeiq uyor [LIH
unooig uyop HLMH
sauleg uyor OLrH
plapsaQ (sor dLrH
ssabing |sor JILIH
Jayolag Apor dirH
feoueq suueor DLrH
[BlEH Ysauf airH
Bueny Buy YIrH
Buep uir 6LIH

SICOW Wiy 8LrH

noyz oeyolr LLTH
ueng Iuuelr 9LrH

dn pajen aseystad saseys
iy felol  dn pajen O 'ON

anjea
[EUILION

adA]

ssalppy aweN Aoy

siap|oyaleys - 9
pajiwi dedeyd ay L
d11 Auedwon  Ajjeg Auojuy



8l¥l 6L0C dUNT £0

0102 18A 108 Sdl

Zz 0z obed

ainyeubig

BINNSQUG [|UIY J0MH
pueq uwasy B0MH

00°0 000 000'081 000 Aeuiplo uMmoIg UIASY rogH
000 000 00Z'Lvt 000 Aeupi LMOIG UInSH 109H
HUY Uinay 60MH
S18YY UIASH 80MH
1esag Uejay L0XH
pueiong Auusy| Q0MH
18194207 Ljsuusy SOMH
yeyg llysney| FOMH
UOS|OYDIN S1HEN EOMH
logie] suleLEy ZOAH
8z3 |[1ey LOMH
SLWW3 A 00MH
poomiayg unsnp rerH
Jabiagspue ugsnr 1Zry
ueLyBip sine HZrH
._wc_)mK uelnr S7¢rH
uolsaal 4 uelnp 4zZrH
13i28UM BIINP 32r4
eJaduapye oynr azrH
Japi Jeby ensor JerH
ealinoy yadsor azrH
pueulplad enysor Yerd
000 oo 000'099'S 000 AeulplQ uoleIppIN udesor L INH
oco 00'0 000'0% 00°0 AeulplQ BASNUE(|IA [SNEN SSOr FOAH
sepueulad asop 62rH
zalanng oples| abiop 2ZrH
Aemepg uep.or LerH
Layligy uepior 92rH
Aajusg uepior Serd
#Azoqog uetpeuop #erH
puEIMOY Ueyleuor £Cr
dn pajlen aJeysuad saseyg anjep
Juy jelol  dn pajes 30 ‘ON |eUIWON adA) ssalppy aweN Koy

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwi Jedeyp ay L
d11 Auedwon @ Aneg Auojuy



8L¥l 610¢ aunf g0

000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000

0102 13A DS Sdl zzjo g abed

auneubiy

Buno A siep EOWH

eydng ysiuey CONH

SLFESEL 000 Rueupio [o0d |3 Juswabeue O
NN 1slen LOWH

{|lexog Wicoley Q0WH

000'00S 000 AeuipIo arl 618 ‘weybuiwig ‘py oLepald §L-pi siusussaAUl Y I NLINH
Auuad ayny MOTH

SMOXING Zseyn rMH

oflenp sin7 107TH

000'0F 00°0 Emc_v._O aulen sednn 6L0OH
QIELLIOH EONT) HOTH

Wiz 2107 O0TH

o819 uuhjaman 40TH

Wiwg Apsenoin Aespui 307TH

fuonsuy aue aoH

SWEl||IM Wen Q0H

yuwg wel a0+

¥6Z'GEL ¥ 000 Aeuipio Buno 1n87 YOAH
Haquing aljsan YGTH

siuuaq sa 60TH

sSelS|eA SORIeuns 207H

1561ng pieuoan L07H

U3y uoa S0H

uung s SOTH

ebeug 897 FOTH

laxdeg a9 £01H

POOAA B2UBIMET Z01H

SaUARH BINET LOH

qeinog 1q.eT 00TH

SpUB|IOH ueasLy D0MH

paoyels suy JOMH

BAILD IUBMPUDY  JOMH

uednyg wsohy,  QodH

dn panen aseys Jad
Jwy [ejol  dn pejed

saseys anjep
JO 'ON [euiwoN  adA] sSaIppyY aweN Aoy

siap|oyaleys - 9
pajwiT Jedey9 ayL
d11 Auedwon 9 Ajleg Auojuy



2LpL 6102 SUNr €0

aloz 1A 0S8 Sdl

zZ Jo v\ abed

aunjeubis

sebepy meynen OLAH
NaAcT MaUNEI ZOWH
SEAIT MBULIEN AOWH
Wy meynepn X0WH
pola meunei  AOWH
Hie|D meuleiy AOINH
JayeD meunep MOWH
ussI New 10NH

SO Hew SOWH

IS nanfiey HOWH
ainodod efsley DOWH
npuelelp npueiey d0WH
jeiysy weliely  QOWH
lefeq Atepy NOWH

ybley uiue WOWH
Bury-Buisa uibep T0WH
HEJI[BA LB HOWH
1sim] uieR rowWH
UOSUIOY UILEA ICINH
JaAIO uie HOWH
120 ulew O0NH
plouly UILER 40WH
SHIA HIeW J0WH
uciuoy] yiepw JOWH
Agieg e J0WH
Asjloy yep g0nH
SOOUJIAA SNPJELDST YIEW YOWH
sofeH yepn BONH

WeH jep 80WH

dmeg sep ZONH
ssaN joiebien GONH
Jafkq 12iebiey SONH
pAonebinpy snauepn FOINH

dn pajen aseysiad  saieyg
Jwy |ejol dnpelied  JO 'ON

anjep
[BUIWON

adA]

ssalppy sweN Koy

slopjoyaleys - 9
pajwi Jedeyd ayL
d11 Auedwion g Ajjeq Auojuy



217l 6152 dUnr €0

0102 13A 0S8 Sdl

7z 1o G| sbed

ainieubig

10UUOD SEIOWIN  DONH
uAwoy SeloYdIN  gONH
Joma|g SBIOUSIN  WONH
1eH ugAnbBN 206N 80NH
UM (I8N 8ONH
PIOJRISH IIBN  ZONH
SPIBIYSUBBIS IBN  GONH
spiemp3 I8N GONH
jozeid UBYIBN  HONH
OABIg-UOpURIE UBYIEN CONH
ugiuewBIgNSE|eq Jewnyepuen ZONH
EASOSEY BUEN LONH
Seqay WospeEN  DONH
zos|uBA BYBISNIA M LIAIH
ug|IWOBIY UOW  PLIAIH
SUBIEAA SHIA [LINH
uewdeyd sy HLINH
usisay oI OLINH
eyboosig ajgudliy  4LAH
samMoY [9BUDIN  TLWH
sipiueley [SeUlly  QLIAH
UBYINOH [9BYIIN  OLINH
HoH [2BYIN  gLINH
SueAd [PBWIN  VLINH
sueaq 2Byl 6LIAH
ungeeydliN - gLIH
pueeohig |BeuDliN - L LIAH
ojogog 8da 9L IWH
oI XeW  GLINH
SWepn RBIUNeN FLINH
UNWIS MOUREIN  SLIAH
Jaysid diliud maune  ZLINH
Wped MBUNBW  LLINH

dn pajien ateysdad saleyg
Jwy [ejol dn pa3jled O ON

anjep
[euiwoN

adA]

SS9IPPY auepn Aoy

sispjoyaleys - o
pajyiwi Jedey ay
d11 Auedwon 9 Apeg Auojuy



8Ll 610 8Und £0

0L0Z 18 108 Sdl

zZ o 91 =bey

ainjeubig

S91YIN Aoljed ¥0dH
yaouapeg youjed £0dH
B B1oEed ¢0dH

000 00'0 YO L¥6'L 000 Keupio DUISHEN Junoldeied o
sepe snoibeued L0dH
3|lude) osUQ|y ojqed 00dH
UQSUIgOY B3SO 800H
efel4 [a1pugQ £00H
SIUBL ] Jew 90CH
1eeleq lewo SOOH
UOSIEAA BIALC #00OH
HOog JenO £00H
SUDAT JBMIC ZO0OH
As[eH JaAlO LOOH
Ajpuuog Jaap 00CH
syool UyedN  LONH
S8AD] oue] welezioN SONH
Yeys yssuwin HONH
J3y2ley | SejodIN DONH
UBLLIEDA YOIN dONH
inodod 301N OONH
PIEIINAL ¥OIN NONH
000 000 DOC'08L 000 Aeuipip bt o o
000 000 065802 000 Aleuipio [IEPUSH HOIN HOXH
PoLIBD) YOIN TONH
uoxiJ %N MONH
uoyBnolg soIN MONH
[IBMPEID IIN [ONH
MOy SEIOYIIN HONH
WA seloysIN S0NH
afkay| se|oy2IN 40NH
Bunsy seloysiN J0NH
louuo)d seioyIN QONH
dn pajen aJeysiad saleysg onjep
Jwy jejol dnpspes 3O ON feulwoN  adAy Sselppy wemz o

siapjoysieys - 9
pajlwi Jedeyd eyl
d11 Auedwo) g fjeg Auojuy



8L.¥1 6LOZ JUOT €0

0102 BA DS Sdl

zz 4o 1| abeyd

ainjeubig

ybeunpy eyoey 00dH
PJEPPOC) UoINTy LODH
uood Ue|-1p QODH
eipedey ysajd AOdH
RIO207T 22Ul X0dH
Ny despeld  AMOdH
IMOY20S Jjoid AOdH
s1alad dijud NOdH
uoja|ppIl eddiiud 10dH
ypws dinud $0dH
ladoo? diiig HOdH
[#81g Jaled D0dH
UosUIYoINH J88d d0dH
nemal Jeiad Q0dH
sInR(] 19]24 NOdH
#20|ing Jslad WOdH

[IH suubaiag 710dH
MOISIAA INEd ACGdH
UOSIM INed fodH
yosaay UeA |ned 10dH
uose|oy |ned HOdH
uosuiqoy ned 20dH
uoibul Ined 40dH
Uiegoe |ned 30dH
NYNIY BILRNUY |Ned aodH
Je|Inyy [ned 204dH
sauyer Ined d0dH
1abuielcy jned YO0dH
Aaxiq \ned 60dH
$8|mog ned 80dH
yang (negq L0dH
sBunoA youled 90dH
[IBUUOD,O ¥olled S0dH

dn palien oseysuiad  saieys
Juy o] dn pejen  Jo oN

anjea
[eUIUON

adA]

$S2IppY aweN Aay

siapjoyaseysg - o
paywi Jedeyd sy
d11 Auedwoy 3 Apeg Auojuy



2L+l 8L0Z |unr €9

0102 JRA DS Sdl

ZZ Jo g| affieq

ainjeubig

Apauusy uigoy XOMH
Asjleg uigod  AAOHH
Joueadf Heqoy AOHH
UOSUIWS UBgoy  NOXH
SWEUHEW Haqoy 104H
SOUOr Haqoy SO4H
SPIEMPT LOUOY  WOHH

000 000 00g'5E2 000 Aeuipio upNg beqoy 1LaH
Jaddi] -yBnojoje) Lagqoy d0yH
danfgod  (0dH
Isysi4 oy NOHH
ysi4 »ary NOHH
SULfIBAA PIBEYOIY 104H
UoIA PIBYIY MOHH
Joousdg pleyoly roXH
._:oE>mw PRI 10OHH
S110d pJELOrY HOXH
Losialed pieyord O0HH
[{2UU0D.O PIEYDIY 404H
1elo pleyory A04H
uosBiH pJeyoly  QoxH
Asl0D pieydly D04H
Anguweys pieysy d04H
Niaig pleysry VOuH
Joxeq pieysy 604H
uoppeg pleyaiy 20HH
SUBPY PleYDY LOYH
IUR|0IB\ SELIOL] ORJEDDIY 90HH
mayjey Asuzy SOHH
SPUOWIAS UByaY FOHH
[|eIsuIn] Bddagoy €0HH
897 puowidey Z04H
#e|D puowihey LOMH
dn psjjen aaeysusd saseyg anjep
Juy jejo)l dn poled 10 ON [eulwoN  adAl Sssalppy aweN Aoy

slapjoyadeys - 9
pajiw sedeys syl
d11 Auedwon g Apeg Auojuy



8L:¥L 6L0C2uUnr £0

0102 134 0S8 Sdl

zz j0 g1 abed

alnjeubig

213B1] eyseleN 1B%8S  MOSH
sogng usiiseGes roSH
sIaks uess I0SH
AleNopw uesg  HOSH
uosusg uess D0SH
uospagoy J00§  40SH
UOSHOBM JO3S  30SH
SI9QWBYD WOOS  QOSH
ulessnH zelpes D0SH
allysuoasg yeieg g0SH
uoIsS99I4 BIES YOSH
sedp Aefueg 60SH
9Ylepd [BnWes  80SH
Siied [anweg L0SH

000 000 000'SLL'E 000 Aeupio ucla|ppIn 12NWwes TLAH
uisny [snweg 90SH
Buno weg SOSH
Jolpey] Wegy FOSH
[leysiely weg €OSH
Haae) Wweg 20SH
28Ny IOPEAIES L0SH
BlUsiy [lyees 00sH
sinoop uely  gLMH
PIEMPOOAA SSOY LEMH
Ialod ss0yY SLyH
MDA ssOY GLYH
AonoH ss0Y PLyH
ugeag Aoy ELYH
Auayey ueuoy ZLyH
ur uoy L LdH
Rusaj U0y OlYH
Wieyg ueyoy Z0dH
EIPUIYON UeYyOoy AOYH
dn palieny aseysiad saseys onjea
Juy [eyol  dn paen  jO ON JeujWwonN adAy ssalppy aweN Aoy

siap[oyaleys - 9
papwi Jedeyd ay |
d11 Auedwon ¢ Ajjeg Auojuy



81l 6LOC SUNl €0

0102 19A T0S SdI

ZZ Jo oz abey

ainjeuliy

Buieds uaasyg O1SH
UOSSIWE UBASIS 41L5H
Buipuig uaneyg 3LSH
layieg usalg diSH
eI RS JLSH
13pNoT aA81S g41SH
[ICUED aAslg YISH
[leuuop uaydelg 8L5H
poOMaLLOH usyda)g 8LSH
Waq|on usydsig Z18H
10113 usydals 8LSH
nuaauslg uaydsalg SISH
I{SMBZIBUISO) UBISIS ¥ISH
HoBMISNY UBISIS ELSH
sulBBiH eydog ¢LSH
Aexssoun eiydog LLSH
saliey Auuog OLSH
Anig uewojog Z0SH

000 009 006252 Co0 Aleupio AuefoH uyor aig O0HH
swel|ip vowig AOSH
UUBAA UCLUIS ¥0OSH
loife] uouig  MOSH
suanalg uoung MNOSH
pleyAey Luowig NOSH
4207 uollis 10SH
IpueT] uowlig SOSH
J2LUOH uowlg HOSH
H200ABRH UDWIS DOSH
[leH uouwlg dOSH
sauMog uQuIg QOSH
lenweg gllaysg NOSH
usudqQo uneyg WOSH
uosiaspluisH uneysg I0SH
dn pales aseysaad saleyg an|ep
nuy jesel dn pajen  JO ON [euiwoy  adA] $S9IPPY aweN Ray

siapjoyalteys - 9
pajiwi Jedeyd ayl
d11 Auedwon g Ajeg Auojuy



gl:¥| 6102 BuUnr g0

0102 _AJDS Sdi

2210 |g 9bed

ainjeufiig
salne(] JBIAL WOLH
lejuppung 101H
Kajpie A Asori] MOLH
hoog Auoy rOLH
Ujoi | wo] [0LH
(4 oL HOLH
dolsAiq wol  ©0LH
oqelq wa ], 401H
daysig Ayjowrl  3GLH
abpuanoT Wil QoLlH
JESUIAA SELUDL, J0LH
[|eHISIBAA SELUOL | g0LH
uelwl(|eg sewoy L YOLH
1918800y SELWoL | 6OLH
MEUSHSQOY SeLioy | 801H
uebay sewloy] J01H
us|in sewoyt  GOLH
el sewoyy GO1H
Jadeiq sewoy| FOLH
uyeyopyL  €01H
Ieyueg Awesebuey | ZO0L1H
W Auay LOLH
apeulunBy oAe ] 001H
1B8YSSO Iy UBLuEING OLSH
JEIUHY UEBLLIEING d1SH
eybueg Juemping  OLSH
JieN UBUYSLY JIUPNS  NLSH
yowunyy penjg WiSH
[IIH Wens ILSH
pRLUSeIs Henlg ALSH
Aeueslo LEMS rLSH
UES(] HemsIS [LSH
SUPY Lemslg HISH

dn panen  aseysiad  sateyg anjep . ‘s
Jwy |ejol dn psjlen O ON [eulwonN adAy $salppy aeN M

siopjoyateys - 9
payiwiy Jedeyd ay L

d711 Auedwon p Ayjeg Auojuy



glL¥l 6L0c /UNr €0

0102 1BA DS Sdl

ZZ jo 7z 9beg

aineudis

202'982°LS Buije)o] sauug Aeulplo 22
BAQYUIEI] BUBZNZ C0ZH
Buy Buip nnyz ZOZH
oeys 1ABucyz LOZH
leyally Jejez - Q0ZH
Aadwod sq sanp COAH
leved useBoA  ZOAH
esexeld eBoA LOAH
inH BulA 00AH
pooAUSPUN WeNIW,  F0MH
peam] Welipy  YOMH
pieduelg wenlizvy - 60MH
18104 WERJIA S0MH
Aeunpy weninvy - L0MH
000 8070 00€'5€2 000 Aeupio BSNOUGOH WEl|IAA GOHH
wbug welipy  90MH
usyomy Asisapn POAMH
uosduioy) sulepn COMH
000 000 000011 000 AreuipiQ UOSUYO[ UBLIBAA JZrH
0070 000 006'ZLL 000 Aeupio UOSULOT UBLIBAA MZMH
seqbuniem LOMH
uelyey JNpIyeps O0MH
suolad OlA £0AH
SUUBMUSZ] JUBIUIA Z0AH
SUPY BLCIOIA LOAH
nyojog JeLWNY BAILS BJEA 00AH
wepy B2 ZONH
uosiaN ofin LONH
flobn =wosyan 00NH
ueBiop sucIA| NOLH
dn panen ateysitad saseysg anjeA
Juy [ejol dn pajes 30 'ON |euIWIoON adA) ssalppy aweN Aoy

slapjoyaJeyg - o
papwi Jedeyd ayL
d11 Auedwod 3 Ajjeg Auojuy



